
2013 Bomber  

Cross Country Schedule 
DAY DATE  MEET   GRADES  LOCATION   TIME  

Thur. Aug 29
th

    Blue and Gold Meet  (7, JH & HS)  @ MHHS   7:00pm  

Sat. Aug 31
st

    Memphis Twilight  (HS)    @ Memphis  8:30pm  

Thur. Sept 5
th

   Jr. Bomber Invite   (7, JH)   @ MHHS   3:30pm 

Sat. Sept 12
th

  Willow Springs  (7, JH & HS)  @ Willow Springs  3:00pm  

Tues. Sept 17
th

  Zizzer Invite   (7, JH & HS)  @ West Plains  3:00pm 

Sat.  Sept 21
st

  Southern Stampede (HS)   @ Joplin   12:00  

Thur. Oct 3
rd

      Willow Springs  (8
th

 & Under)  @ Willow Springs  3:30pm  

Tues. Oct 8
th

    Salem   (7, JH & HS)  @ Salem   3:00pm 

Sat.  Oct 5
th

   Chile Pepper  (HS)   @ Fayetteville  10:00am  

Tues.  Oct 15
th

   Bomber Invite  (7, JH & HS)  @ MHHS  3:30pm 

Sat. Oct 19
th

   Run With The Bulls (7, JH & HS)  @ MHHS  8:00am 

TBA TBA  6A East/Central Conf. Meet (9 & HS)  TBA   TBA  

Sat. Nov 16
th

  State Meet 1A-7A  (9 & HS)   @ Hot Springs  TBA  

Sat.  Nov 23
rd

   All-Star Meet   (AR’s Top 25)  TBA   TBA  
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